(FERSRI Available Daily 7:00 am - 12:00 noon)

EFXEE American Breakfast $208
BNEE, BG ERX, B=, &

e, FLB, RENRSH

e SR

BHEgERt (88—

Two Fresh Eggs, Hash Browns, Sausage, Bacon

Baked Beans, Sliced Tomato

Toasted Bread, Yogurt, Assorted Jam & Butter

Fruit Cubes

Orange Juice or Apple Juice (Choose One)

ihERE Authentic Breakfast $178
HEREL O

BEES (B3R, Ted. BfE)

SOHENEE

Assorted Cantonese Dim Sum

Chicken Congee (Preserved Vegetables, Peanuts, Spring Onion)

Fried Noodles in Soy Sauce

A E Healthy Choice $148
TR RS (BIE—N)

E, e, FUE. RERFH

Corn Flakes with Seasonal Berries or Oatmeal (Choose one)

Toasted Bread, Yogurt, Assorted Jam & Butter

fHi=E 28 Baked Selection $128
=FEEE (6 1)

SERAFH

feESRRY

3 Kinds of Pastries & Bread Rolls (6 pieces)

Assorted Jam & Butter

Fruits Cubes

O YRZE zazR y i
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian Spicy

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.

ERTHREERYEBYRE, FRMENENSENS, IEFHEESH

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.



(LFERSRSY Available Daily 12:00 noon — 10:00 pm)
(EREESE Last order: 9:30 pm)

AU Appetioer & Sy

REVETVE mwsnamt $178
Roasted Chicken and Quinoa Salad

with Berries and Honey Dressing

BARI BB AR mamrss $178

Italian Parma Ham Bruschetta with Melon and Dried Fruit

RIS ERIDE memt $158

Pearl Barley and Pumpkin Salad with Balsamic Vinegar

KERGEDE $158
Classic Caesar Salad
BN&E Add On

PR EIE=2 Norway Smoked Salmon +$70
FHHEZE Roasted Chicken +$50

WBEEETES & $58
Cream of Truffle Mushroom Soup

BARMESS 2 $58

Minestrone

EAFREXS $>8
Chinese Soup of the Day

O YRZE zazR y i
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian Spicy

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.

ERTHREERYEBYRE, FRMENENSENS, IEFHEESH

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.



EGAREE Ouduwick & Buaw

EEMFZTEE $198
Double Wagyu Cheeseburger

HHRREN meir=xan & $168

Avocado and Zucchini with Panini

ZH \EISNBR merri=xcas $168

Chicken Steak and Parma Ham with panini
==
=] 5,;@9%

IBNEEESH $178
Baked Spaghetti Bolognese with Mushroom

HhRENREY, & $178

Penne with Avocado and Pumpkin

Cicpa] %ﬁ (\Ocsbu-w Dolial»b

EBIBARPIARAGH\ eso %) $308
Grilled U.S. Prime Ribeye (250g)

SEEIBARFESFH\ (250 3) $288

Grilled U.S. Prime Sirloin (250g)

BME\ $288
Grilled Australia Lamb Chop

*LA EERELELA TS T REE

Please choose the following sauce and side dishes
8251 sauce ({FiZLAT—3X Choose one of the following)
408 Red Wine Sauce

EE%E = E&E T Mushroom Cream Sauce

BN Black Garlic and Truffle Butter Sauce

BoSE side Dish A ({EZEAT—3X Choose one of the following)
FHE2 Garden Salad

YERFSTRSE | Grilled Seasonal Vegetables

EiSE Side Dish B ({EZLAT—ZX Choose one of the following)
Z2{% French Fries

WS =EEZ1F Baked Cream Potato

22 Mashed Potato

YEZFZZ2FA Crispy Sweet Potato

WRZIE FRZE R
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian Spicy
LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.
BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.
EETEHREERYEIBRIE, FNMENBENEERE, IS FHERSTHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.



BHREFER Coctade Closstc

TSEaZiR O

Hainanese Chicken Rice

BEERER

Beef Chuck Roll Tomato and Egg with Egg Fried Rice

BTUERES B8R
Hong Kong Style Baked Pork Chop Fried Rice

MRV EZEFRIEE

Stir-fried Beef and Rice Roll with satay Sauce Served in Clay Pot

E ST TSR

Stir-fried Barbecue Pork, Shrimp and Scallop
with Spaghetti in XO Sauce

o w3
Swiss Chicken Wings

e T FuEsotEs:
ETJ‘/V\EJ%% Eﬂaﬂm@ﬁ%ﬂ'%
Seasonal Vegetables with Garlic Paste or Ginger Sauce

“miR @

Steamed Rice (Bowl)

o WRZE Ey-vtd /
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian
LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.
EETHEEEYEENRME, FAREEHENERERES, LUEIEHERERHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.

R
Spicy

$208

$188

$188

$188

$188

$88

$68

$28



FAEEHEIEE e honn

IEXBRE i@ $88

Baked Macaroni with Ham and Cheese

IBEERESH $88
Baked Spaghetti Bolognese with Beef and Mushroom

NS =E S $108
Mini Fish and Chips

fe&EZitk $108
Crispy Chicken Chunks

HRIRFRZTEES $108

Mini Beef Cheeseburger

EHI%I Dcsswb

BH e = TEHE e $98

Basque Burnt Cheesecake with Mixed Berries

RN aEm $98
Black Forest Cake (contains Alcohol)

IF < SRR $98

Seasonal Fruit Platter

0 WRZIE FRZE R
Chef’s Recommend Vegetarian Spicy

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEER Prices are subject to 10% service charge.

BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.

EETEHREERYEIBRIE, FNMENBENEERE, IS FHERSTHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.



i Aol Drnk

ﬁfﬂiﬁ SPARKLING by glass

Bottega, Rose Brut
Barton & Guestier Sparkling Blanc de Blancs, france

Eiﬁ WHITE by glass

“The Wall” Chardonnay, Australia

Luis Felipe Edwards, Classic Sauvignon Blanc, chile

,%Iiﬁ RED by glass

“The Wall” Shiraz, Australia

Luis Felipe Edwards, Classic Cabernet Sauvignon, chile

IE}i# BOTTLE BEER

Asahi / Corona / San Miguel Light / San Miguel Blanca
Magners

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEE Prices are subject to 10% service charge.
BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.
EETHEEEYEENRME, FAREEHENERERES, LUEIEHERERHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.

By
Bottle

$480

$480

$380

$380

$380

$380

$68
$88

By
Glass

$88

$88

$78

$88

$78

$88



EEBEINR WrAeokolic Dk

iS7K SOFT DRINK

Coke / Coke Zero / Sprite
Ginger Ale / Soda Water / Tonic Water

21 FRUIT JUICE

Apple Juice / Orange Juice

EYEK MINERAL WATER

Perrier (330mi)

Acqua Panna / San Pellegrino (7somi)

O COFFEE
Espresso
Regular

Cappuccino / Caffé Latte / Caffé Mocha / Double Espresso
*+$10 for Oat Milk or Aimond Milk

%77 CHOCOLATE

Hot Chocolate
+$10 for Oat Milk or AlImond Milk

# FINEST TEA by pot

Chamomile / Earl Grey / English Breakfast / Ginger Lemon
Green Tea / Jasmine / Mango & Strawberry

Peach & Passion Fruit / Peppermint / Rosehip & Hibiscus

LA HBRREBKIN—IRFEE Prices are subject to 10% service charge.
BOHEER Corkage fee: &FHES$250 per bottle | ]85 Cake-cutting fee : FHEEEFES150 per cake.
EETHEEEYEENRME, FAREEHENERERES, LUEIEHERERHE

If you have any food allergies, please let our staff know before ordering for appropriate arrangement.

$45

$58

$58

$72

$38
$48

$58

$58

$48



